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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE Res NEWCASTLE Res0.0 0.0 DATE: 21/05/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE SHEILFIELD PARK

BERWICK Res BELLE VUE Res52.0 38.0 DATE: 22/05/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 FLINT, Leon 3 3 3 3 3 5 15.0 0.0 15.0

2 MacDONALD, Ryan 1 0 0 0 4 1.0 0.0 1.0

3 BLAIR, Greg 2 2* 3 3 1 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

4 RATHBONE, Ben 0 3 EX 3 3.0 0.0 3.0

5 BICKLEY, Kyle 3 3 3 2* 4 11.0 1.0 12.0

6 DOUGLAS, Kieran 2* 0 0 0 4 2.0 1.0 3.0

7 WATSON, Mason 3 2* 2 0 2 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PARKINSON-BLACKBURN, Jac F 1 2 1 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

2 WOODHULL, Ben 2 EX 1 3 3.0 1.0 4.0

3 COMPTON, Benji 3 2 2 1* 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

4 BOWEN, Paul 1 1* 1* 3 0 5 6.0 2.0 8.0

5 COLES, Connor 1 2 1* 0 2 5 6.0 1.0 7.0

6 McGURK, Harry 1 1* 2 2 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

7 McGURK, Sam 0 0 3 1* 1 5 5.0 1.0 6.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 WOODHULL, B MacDONALD, J PARKINSON-BLACKBUR 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0FFLINT, L 68.4

2 DOUGLAS, K McGURK, H McGURK, S 5.0 1.0 9.0 3.0WATSON, M

3 BLAIR, G BOWEN, P RATHBONE, B 2.0 4.0 11.0 7.0COMPTON, B 69.3

4 WATSON, M COLES, C McGURK, S 5.0 1.0 16.0 8.0BICKLEY, K 68.6

5 BLAIR, G PARKINSON-BLACKBUR WOODHULL, B 5.0 1.0 21.0 9.0F/ExcRATHBONE, B 70.2

6 COLES, C McGURK, H MacDONALD, J 3.0 3.0 24.0 12.0FLINT, L 68.6

7 COMPTON, B BOWEN, P DOUGLAS, K 3.0 3.0 27.0 15.0BICKLEY, K 68.6

8 WATSON, M WOODHULL, B MacDONALD, J 2.0 4.0 29.0 19.0McGURK, S

9 McGURK, H COLES, C RATHBONE, B 3.0 3.0 32.0 22.0F/ExcBLAIR, G

10 COMPTON, B BOWEN, P MacDONALD, J 3.0 3.0 35.0 25.0FLINT, L

11 PARKINSON-BLACKBUR McGURK, S DOUGLAS, K 3.0 3.0 38.0 28.0BICKLEY, K

12 McGURK, H COMPTON, B WATSON, M 3.0 3.0 41.0 31.0BLAIR, G

13 BICKLEY, K PARKINSON-BLACKBUR COLES, C 5.0 1.0 46.0 32.0FLINT, L

14 WATSON, M McGURK, S DOUGLAS, K 2.0 4.0 48.0 36.0BOWEN, P

15 COLES, C BLAIR, G BOWEN, P 4.0 2.0 52.0 38.0FLINT, L
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE Res BERWICK Res51.0 38.0 DATE: 28/05/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PARKINSON-BLACKBURN, Jac 2 3 1* 1 0 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

2 WOODHULL, Ben 1* F 2* 2 4 5.0 2.0 7.0

3 COMPTON, Benji 3 2 3 2* 4 10.0 1.0 11.0

4 BOWEN, Paul 0 1* R 2* 4 3.0 2.0 5.0

5 COLES, Connor 1* 1 1* 0 4 3.0 2.0 5.0

6 McGURK, Harry 3 3 2 3 2 5 13.0 0.0 13.0

7 McGURK, Sam 2* 2 3 3 4 10.0 1.0 11.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 FLINT, Leon 3 3 3 3 3 5 15.0 0.0 15.0

2 MacDONALD, Ryan 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 BLAIR, Greg 2 2 3 1 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

4 RATHBONE, Ben 1* EX 0 EX 4 1.0 1.0 2.0

5 BICKLEY, Kyle 3 1* 2 2* 1 5 9.0 2.0 11.0

6 DOUGLAS, Kieran 0 1* 0 3 1.0 1.0 2.0

7 WATSON, Mason 1 0 2 0 1 0 EX 7 4.0 0.0 4.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 PARKINSON-BLACKBUR WOODHULL, B MacDONALD, Ry 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0FLINT, L 62.1

2 McGURK, S WATSON, M DOUGLAS, K 5.0 1.0 8.0 4.0McGURK, H 63.4

3 BLAIR, G RATHBONE, B BOWEN, P 3.0 3.0 11.0 7.0COMPTON, B 64.3

4 McGURK, S COLES, C WATSON, M 3.0 3.0 14.0 10.0BICKLEY, K 62.5

5 COMPTON, B BOWEN, P MacDONALD, Ry 3.0 3.0 17.0 13.0FLINT, L 63.0

6 WATSON, M BICKLEY, K WOODHOUSE, B 3.0 3.0 20.0 16.0PARKINSON-BLACKBUR 64.5

7 BLAIR, G COLES, C WATSON, M 4.0 2.0 24.0 18.0McGURK, H 64.8

8 WOODHOUSE, B WATSON, M MacDONALD, Ry 5.0 1.0 29.0 19.0McGURK, S 63.6

9 BICKLEY, K DOUGLAS, K BOWEN, P 3.0 3.0 32.0 22.0RetCOMPTON, B 64.8

10 WOODHOUSE, B PARKINSON-BLACKBUR RATHBONE, B 3.0 3.0 35.0 25.0BLAIR, G 64.6

11 McGURK, H COLES, C WATSON, M 3.0 3.0 38.0 28.0FLINT, L 64.2

12 COMPTON, B BLAIR, G DOUGLAS, K 5.0 1.0 43.0 29.0McGURK, S 65.5

13 BICKLEY, K PARKINSON-BLACKBUR COLES, C 1.0 5.0 44.0 34.0FLINT, L 64.7

14 BOWEN, P RATHBONE, B WATSON, M 5.0 0.0 49.0 34.0Exc ExcMcGURK, H 65.2

15 McGURK, H BICKLEY, K PARKINSON-BLACKBUR 2.0 4.0 51.0 38.0FLINT, L 63.4
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE ARMADALE STADIUM

ARMADALE BELLE VUE Res48.0 42.0 DATE: 19/06/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 GREAVES, Nathan 3 3 3 3 3 5 15.0 0.0 15.0

2 DAVIES, Sheldon 1 0 1 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

3 PHILLIPS, Daniel 2 3 1* 3 1 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

4 ROTHERY, George 1* 1 2 3 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

5 WOOLLEY, Tom 2 3 EX 1 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

6 MILLAR, Lewis 1* EX 1 1 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

7 MILLAR, Gregor 2 1* F 1 1 5 5.0 1.0 6.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PARKINSON-BLACKBURN, Jac 2 2 3 0 0 5 7.0 0.0 7.0

2 WOODHULL, Ben INJURED EX 1 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 COMPTON, Benji 3 1* M 2 3 6.0 1.0 7.0

4 BOWEN, Paul F 2 3 2 F 5 7.0 0.0 7.0

5 COLES, Connor 0 2 3 2 2 5 9.0 0.0 9.0

6 WOOLLEY, Steve GUEST 0 0 EX 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 McGURK, Harry 3 3 1* 2* 2* R 2 7 13.0 3.0 16.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 PARKINSON-BLACKBUR DAVIES, S WOODHULL, B 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0F/ExcGREAVES, N 57.7

2 MILLAR, G MILLAR, L WOOLLEY, S 3.0 3.0 7.0 5.0McGURK, H 61.4

3 PHILLIPS, D ROTHERY, G BOWEN, P 3.0 3.0 10.0 8.0FCOMPTON, B

4 WOOLLEY, T MILLAR, G COLES, C 3.0 3.0 13.0 11.0FMcGURK, H 60.8

5 PARKINSON-BLACKBUR ROTHERY, G WOOLLEY, S 4.0 2.0 17.0 13.0PHILLIPS, D 60.7

6 COLES, C McGURK, H DAVIES, S 3.0 3.0 20.0 16.0GREAVES, N 59.4

7 BOWEN, P COMPTON, B MILLAR, L 3.0 3.0 23.0 19.0ExcWOOLLEY, T 60.9

8 McGURK, H MILLAR, L MILLAR, G 1.0 5.0 24.0 24.0FBOWEN, P 63.6

9 ROTHERY, G PHILLIPS, D WOOLLEY, S 3.0 3.0 27.0 27.0F/ExcCOLES, C 60.0

10 BOWEN, P DAVIES, S WOOLLEY, S 4.0 2.0 31.0 29.0GREAVES, N 60.5

11 McGURK, H MILLAR, L WOOLLEY, T 1.0 5.0 32.0 34.0ExcPARKINSON-BLACKBUR 62.0

12 COMPTON, B MILLAR, G McGURK, H 4.0 2.0 36.0 36.0RetPHILLIPS, D 60.6

13 COLES, C WOOLLEY, T PARKINSON-BLACKBUR 4.0 2.0 40.0 38.0GREAVES, N 62.1

14 McGURK, H MILLAR, G BOWEN, P 4.0 2.0 44.0 40.0FROTHERY, G 63.1

15 COLES, C PHILLIPS, D PARKINSON-BLACKBUR 4.0 2.0 48.0 42.0GREAVES, N 60.2
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE Res KENT Res39.0 50.0 DATE: 02/07/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 PARKINSON-BLACKBURN, Jac 1 3 1 3 2 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

2 WOODHULL, Ben 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 COMPTON, Benji EX 2 2* 3 4.0 1.0 5.0

4 BOWEN, Paul 2 1* 3 1* 4 7.0 2.0 9.0

5 COLES, Connor 2 2 2 1 EX 5 7.0 0.0 7.0

6 WOOLLEY, Steve GUEST 1* 1* 1* 0 4 3.0 3.0 6.0

7 McGURK, Harry 2 1* 2 0 1 2 6 8.0 1.0 9.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 KINSLEY, Ryan 3 3 3 2 1 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

2 CLOUTING, Jacob M 0 1 0 3 1.0 0.0 1.0

3 GILKES, Daniel 3 3 3 2* 3 5 14.0 1.0 15.0

4 DUGARD, Kelsey EX R 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

5 SPOONER, Alex 0 2 1 R 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

6 WARREN, Josh 0 1* 0 3 1.0 1.0 2.0

7 MULFORD, Jake 2* 3 3 3 2* 3 3 7 19.0 2.0 21.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 MULFORD, J PARKINSON-BLACKBUR WOODHULL, B 1.0 5.0 1.0 5.0KINSLEY, R 62.3 MCLOUTING, J

2 McGURK, H WOOLLEY, S WARREN, Josh 3.0 3.0 4.0 8.0MULFORD, J 61.9

3 BOWEN, P COMPTON, B DUGARD, K 2.0 3.0 6.0 11.0Exc ExcGILKES, D 61.6

4 COLES, C McGURK, H SPOONER, A 3.0 3.0 9.0 14.0MULFORD, J 63.0

5 COMPTON, B BOWEN, P CLOUTING, J 3.0 3.0 12.0 17.0KINSLEY, R 62.8

6 SPOONER, A WARREN, Josh WOODHULL, B 3.0 3.0 15.0 20.0PARKINSON-BLACKBUR 62.4

7 COLES, C WOOLLEY, S DUGARD, K 3.0 3.0 18.0 23.0RetGILKES, D 61.5

8 McGURK, H CLOUTING, J WOODHULL, B 2.0 4.0 20.0 27.0MULFORD, J 62.4

9 COMPTON, B SPOONER, A WARREN, Josh 5.0 1.0 25.0 28.0BOWEN, P 63.2

10 MULFORD, J PARKINSON-BLACKBUR McGURK, H 1.0 5.0 26.0 33.0GILKES, D 62.2

11 COLES, C WOOLLEY, S CLOUTING, J 3.0 3.0 29.0 36.0KINSLEY, R 63.2

12 GILKES, D McGURK, H WOOLLEY, S 1.0 5.0 30.0 41.0MULFORD, J 63.8

13 KINSLEY, R COLES, C SPOONER, A 4.0 2.0 34.0 43.0PARKINSON-BLACKBUR 64.5

14 McGURK, H BOWEN, P DUGARD, K 3.0 3.0 37.0 46.0MULFORD, J 65.1

15 PARKINSON-BLACKBUR KINSLEY, R COLES, C 2.0 4.0 39.0 50.0F/ExcGILKES, D
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE Res EASTBOURNE Res46.0 43.0 DATE: 23/07/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: RESULT VOID AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SMITH, Jack GUEST 2 3 3 3 3 5 14.0 0.0 14.0

2 McGURK, Harry F 1 2 2* 0 5 5.0 1.0 6.0

3 PARKINSON-BLACKBURN, Jac 2* 3 1* 2 4 8.0 2.0 10.0

4 BOWEN, Paul 3 2* 2 1 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

5 COLES, Connor 1 3 2 0 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

6 McGURK, Sam INJURED EX 1 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 WOODHULL, Ben 2 0 1 0 1* 1* R 7 5.0 2.0 7.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 KNIGHT, Jake 3 R 3 2 2 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

2 KING, Connor 1 1 1 F 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

3 ALCOCK, Joe 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 VERGE, Danno 1 2 0 3 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

5 ANDREWS, Richard 2* 2 3 1* 4 8.0 2.0 10.0

6 FOORD, Vinnie GUEST R R F 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 ABLITT, Nathan 3 3 3 1 3 2* 1* 7 16.0 1.0 17.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 SMITH, J KING, Co. McGURK, H 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0FKNIGHT, J 62.6

2 WOODHULL, B FORD, V McGURK, S 2.0 3.0 4.0 7.0Ret F/ExcABLITT, N

3 PARKINSON-BLACKBUR VERGE, D ALCOCK, J 5.0 1.0 9.0 8.0BOWEN, P 63.3

4 ANDREWS, R COLES, C WOODHULL, B 1.0 5.0 10.0 13.0ABLITT, N 62.8

5 BOWEN, P KING, Co. KNIGHT, J 5.0 1.0 15.0 14.0RetPARKINSON-BLACKBUR 63.9

6 ANDREWS, R McGURK, H FORD, V 4.0 2.0 19.0 16.0RetSMITH, J 62.3

7 VERGE, D WOODHULL, B ALCOCK, J 4.0 2.0 23.0 18.0COLES, C 63.5

8 McGURK, H KING, Co. WOODHULL, B 2.0 4.0 25.0 22.0ABLITT, N 64.6

9 BOWEN, P PARKINSON-BLACKBUR FORD, V 3.0 3.0 28.0 25.0FANDREWS, R 63.0

10 McGURK, H ABLITT, N VERGE, D 5.0 1.0 33.0 26.0SMITH, J 63.0

11 COLES, C WOODHULL, B KING, Co. 3.0 3.0 36.0 29.0FKNIGHT, J 63.6

12 PARKINSON-BLACKBUR WOODHULL, B ALCOCK, J 3.0 3.0 39.0 32.0ABLITT, N 64.6

13 KNIGHT, J ANDREWS, R COLES, C 3.0 3.0 42.0 35.0SMITH, J 63.8

14 ABLITT, N BOWEN, P WOODHULL, B 1.0 5.0 43.0 40.0RetVERGE, D 64.3

15 KNIGHT, J ABLITT, N McGURK, H 3.0 3.0 46.0 43.0SMITH, J 63.3
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE Res LEICESTER Res47.0 42.0 DATE: 29/07/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 SMITH, Jack GUEST 3 3 3 2 2 5 13.0 0.0 13.0

2 McGURK, Harry 0 EX 3 1 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

3 PARKINSON-BLACKBURN, Jac 3 1 2 2 0 5 8.0 0.0 8.0

4 BOWEN, Paul EX 0 1* 2* 4 3.0 2.0 5.0

5 COLES, Connor 3 1 1* 0 4 5.0 1.0 6.0

6 McGURK, Sam 3 3 2 3 4 11.0 0.0 11.0

7 WOODHULL, Ben 0 1 1 1* 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 THOMPSON, Dan 2 3 3 3 3 5 14.0 0.0 14.0

2 TRIGGER, Ben 1* 2* 2 0 4 5.0 2.0 7.0

3 LAWLOR, Joe R 2 2 3 1 5 8.0 0.0 8.0

4 SPENCER, Tom 2 0 R 1 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

5 THOMPSON, Joe 2 2 3 1 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

6 WARD, Kai 1* 1* 0 0 4 2.0 2.0 4.0

7 SIMPSON, Mickie 2 0 0 0 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 THOMPSON, D TRIGGER, B McGURK, H 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0SMITH, J 62.2

2 SIMPSON, M WARD, K WOODHULL, B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0McGURK, S 62.7

3 SPENCER, T LAWLOR, J BOWEN, P 3.0 2.0 9.0 8.0Ret F/ExcPARKINSON-BLACKBUR 64.9

4 THOMPSON, J WOODHULL, B SIMPSON, M 4.0 2.0 13.0 10.0COLES, C 63.0

5 TRIGGER, B PARKINSON-BLACKBUR BOWEN, P 1.0 5.0 14.0 15.0THOMPSON, D 62.3

6 THOMPSON, J WARD, K McGURK, H 3.0 3.0 17.0 18.0F/ExcSMITH, J 63.2

7 LAWLOR, J COLES, C SPENCER, T 4.0 2.0 21.0 20.0McGURK, S 63.9

8 TRIGGER, B WOODHULL, B SIMPSON, M 4.0 2.0 25.0 22.0McGURK, H 64.3

9 PARKINSON-BLACKBUR BOWEN, P WARD, K 3.0 3.0 28.0 25.0THOMPSON, J 63.9

10 LAWLOR, J McGURK, H SPENCER, T 4.0 2.0 32.0 27.0RetSMITH, J 63.5

11 McGURK, S COLES, C TRIGGER, B 3.0 3.0 35.0 30.0THOMPSON, D 62.8

12 PARKINSON-BLACKBUR WOODHULL, B WARD, K 3.0 3.0 38.0 33.0LAWLOR, J 64.6

13 SMITH, J THOMPSON, J COLES, C 2.0 4.0 40.0 37.0THOMPSON, D 63.3

14 BOWEN, P SPENCER, T SIMPSON, M 5.0 1.0 45.0 38.0McGURK, S 65.4

15 SMITH, J LAWLOR, J PARKINSON-BLACKBUR 2.0 4.0 47.0 42.0THOMPSON, D 63.4
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE WEST ROW

MILDENHALL BELLE VUE Res46.0 44.0 DATE: 08/08/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 RUDDICK, Luke 3 2 1 1* EX 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

2 EDWARDS, Jason R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 BEBEE, Sam 1* 1 0 EX 1* 5 3.0 2.0 5.0

4 HAGON, Sam 2 3 T 2 2 0 6 9.0 0.0 9.0

5 JENKINS, Jordan 2* 3 3 3 3 3 6 17.0 1.0 18.0

6 KELLY, Elliot 1* 1 2 0 1* 5 5.0 2.0 7.0

7 MUFF, Luke 2 1 0 2 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 McGURK, Sam 0 0 2 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

2 PARKINSON-BLACKBURN, Jac 1 2 3 1* 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

3 BOWEN, Paul EX 0 0 F 4 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 McGURK, Harry 3 2 3 3 2 5 13.0 0.0 13.0

5 SMITH, Jack 2 3 3 2 1* 5 11.0 1.0 12.0

6 COLES, Connor 3 1 2* 1 3 1* 6 11.0 2.0 13.0

7 WOODHULL, Ben 0 0 0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 JENKINS, J PARKINSON-BLACKBUR McGURK, S 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0RUDDICK, L 54.5

2 MUFF, L KELLY, E WOODHULL, B 3.0 3.0 8.0 4.0COLES, C 55.3

3 HAGON, S BEBEE, S BOWEN, P 3.0 3.0 11.0 7.0F/ExcMcGURK, H 53.2

4 SMITH, J MUFF, L WOODHULL, B 4.0 2.0 15.0 9.0JENKINS, J 52.6

5 PARKINSON-BLACKBUR BEBEE, S McGURK, S 4.0 2.0 19.0 11.0HAGON, S 53.9

6 RUDDICK, L COLES, C BEBEE, S 2.0 4.0 21.0 15.0SMITH, J 54.8

7 McGURK, H KELLY, E BOWEN, P 4.0 2.0 25.0 17.0JENKINS, J 54.4

8 PARKINSON-BLACKBUR RUDDICK, L MUFF, L 1.0 5.0 26.0 22.0COLES, C 55.3

9 KELLY, E COLES, C BEBEE, S 2.0 4.0 28.0 26.0F/ExcSMITH, J 57.9

10 HAGON, S RUDDICK, L BOWEN, P 3.0 3.0 31.0 29.0McGURK, H 56.9

11 McGURK, S PARKINSON-BLACKBUR KELLY, E 3.0 3.0 34.0 32.0JENKINS, J 56.2

12 MUFF, L BEBEE, S BOWEN, P 3.0 3.0 37.0 35.0F/ExcCOLES, C

13 SMITH, J COLES, C RUDDICK, L 3.0 3.0 40.0 38.0F/ExcJENKINS, J 56.4

14 HAGON, S KELLY, E WOODHULL, B 3.0 3.0 43.0 41.0McGURK, H 57.8

15 McGURK, H SMITH, J HAGON, S 3.0 3.0 46.0 44.0JENKINS, J 57.5
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE Res ARMADALE51.0 39.0 DATE: 20/08/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 McGURK, Sam 1* 3 1 1 4 6.0 1.0 7.0

2 PARKINSON-BLACKBURN, Jac 2 0 3 R 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

3 McGURK, Harry 1* 3 1 2 1 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

4 BOWEN, Paul 2 1 3 2* 4 8.0 1.0 9.0

5 SMITH, Jack 3 3 2 3 3 5 14.0 0.0 14.0

6 COLES, Connor 3 0 1* 3 4 7.0 1.0 8.0

7 WOODHULL, Ben 1 0 2* 0 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BICKLEY, Kyle GUEST 3 2 3 2 2 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

2 MILLAR, Gregor M 0 0 R 3 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 PHILLIPS, Daniel 3 1* 3 3 0 5 10.0 1.0 11.0

4 ROTHERY, George F 2 2* R 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

5 WOOLLEY, Tom 2 2 0 0 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

6 FREEMAN, Archie 0 2 1* 2 1 5 6.0 1.0 7.0

7 MILLAR, Lewis 0 1* 1 1 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 PARKINSON-BLACKBUR McGURK, S FREEMAN, A 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0BICKLEY, K 64.6 MMILLAR, G

2 FREEMAN, A WOODHULL, B MILLAR, L 4.0 2.0 7.0 5.0COLES, C 65.7

3 BOWEN, P McGURK, H ROTHERY, G 3.0 3.0 10.0 8.0PHILLIPS, D 65.2

4 WOOLLEY, T MILLAR, L WOODHULL, B 3.0 3.0 13.0 11.0SMITH, J 64.5

5 BICKLEY, K BOWEN, P MILLAR, G 4.0 2.0 17.0 13.0McGURK, H 64.4

6 WOOLLEY, T FREEMAN, A PARKINSON-BLACKBUR 3.0 3.0 20.0 16.0McGURK, S 65.0

7 ROTHERY, G PHILLIPS, D ROTHERY, G 3.0 3.0 23.0 19.015mSMITH, J 65.0

8 WOODHULL, B MILLAR, L MILLAR, G 5.0 1.0 28.0 20.0PARKINSON-BLACKBUR 66.2

9 FREEMAN, A McGURK, H WOOLLEY, T 4.0 2.0 32.0 22.0BOWEN, P 66.0

10 ROTHERY, G McGURK, S PARKINSON-BLACKBUR 1.0 5.0 33.0 27.0RetPHILLIPS, D 66.1

11 SMITH, J COLES, C MILLAR, G 3.0 3.0 36.0 30.0RetBICKLEY, K 64.8

12 McGURK, H FREEMAN, A WOODHULL, B 2.0 4.0 38.0 34.0PHILLIPS, D 66.0

13 BICKLEY, K McGURK, S WOOLLEY, T 4.0 2.0 42.0 36.0SMITH, J 66.2

14 BOWEN, P MILLAR, L ROTHERY, G 5.0 1.0 47.0 37.0RetCOLES, C 66.0

15 BICKLEY, K McGURK, H PHILLIPS, D 4.0 2.0 51.0 39.0SMITH, J 65.3
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU

BELLE VUE Res MILDENHALL39.0 51.0 DATE: 03/09/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 McGURK, Harry 1* 3 1 0 1 5 6.0 1.0 7.0

2 PARKINSON-BLACKBURN, Jac M 1 3 0 3 4.0 0.0 4.0

3 COLES, Connor 2 2 1 R 4 5.0 0.0 5.0

4 McGURK, Sam 1* 0 R 2 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

5 SMITH, Jack 3 3 2 1 3 5 12.0 0.0 12.0

6 BOWEN, Paul 2 2 R 1* 2 0 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

7 WOOLLEY, Steve 0 1 1 3 2.0 0.0 2.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 BICKLEY, Kyle GUEST 3 3 3 2* 2 5 13.0 1.0 14.0

2 BEBEE, Sam R 1 2 0 4 3.0 0.0 3.0

3 HAGON, Sam 0 2 3 3 4 8.0 0.0 8.0

4 RUDDICK, Luke 3 1* 2* 3 4 9.0 2.0 11.0

5 EDWARDS, Jason 2 2 3 3 0 5 10.0 0.0 10.0

6 KELLY, Elliot 3 0 0 1 4 4.0 0.0 4.0

7 MUFF, Luke 1 0 2* 1 4 4.0 1.0 5.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 BOWEN, P McGURK, H BEBEE, S 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0RetBICKLEY, K 63.2 MPARKINSON-BLACKBUR

2 BOWEN, P MUFF, L WOOLLEY, S 2.0 4.0 5.0 7.0KELLY, E 64.0

3 COLES, C McGURK, S HAGON, S 3.0 3.0 8.0 10.0RUDDICK, L 64.0

4 EDWARDS, Ja WOOLLEY, S MUFF, L 4.0 2.0 12.0 12.0SMITH, J 63.4

5 COLES, C BEBEE, S McGURK, S 2.0 4.0 14.0 16.0BICKLEY, K 64.4

6 EDWARDS, Ja PARKINSON-BLACKBUR KELLY, E 4.0 2.0 18.0 18.0McGURK, H 64.3

7 HAGON, S RUDDICK, L BOWEN, P 3.0 3.0 21.0 21.0RetSMITH, J 63.7

8 BEBEE, S WOOLLEY, S KELLY, E 4.0 2.0 25.0 23.0PARKINSON-BLACKBUR 65.2

9 MUFF, L COLES, C McGURK, S 1.0 5.0 26.0 28.0RetEDWARDS, Ja 63.9

10 RUDDICK, L McGURK, H PARKINSON-BLACKBUR 1.0 5.0 27.0 33.0HAGON, S 64.5

11 SMITH, J BOWEN, P BEBEE, S 3.0 3.0 30.0 36.0BICKLEY, K 63.9

12 BOWEN, P MUFF, L COLES, C 2.0 4.0 32.0 40.0RetHAGON, S 67.7

13 BICKLEY, K SMITH, J McGURK, H 1.0 5.0 33.0 45.0EDWARDS, Ja 65.2

14 McGURK, S KELLY, E BOWEN, P 2.0 4.0 35.0 49.0RUDDICK, L 66.7

15 BICKLEY, K McGURK, H EDWARDS, Ja 4.0 2.0 39.0 51.0SMITH, J 63.9
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COMPETITION LEAGUEVENUE BEAUMONT PARK

LEICESTER Res BELLE VUE Res54.0 36.0 DATE: 23/10/2021

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

RESULT: HOME WIN AGREGATE SCORE

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 THOMPSON, Dan 3 3 3 3 3 5 15.0 0.0 15.0

2 TRIGGER, Ben 1 0 1 1 1 5 4.0 0.0 4.0

3 SPENCER, Tom 1 1 3 1* 3 5 9.0 1.0 10.0

4 LAWLOR, Joe R/R 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5 THOMPSON, Joe 3 3 3 3 2* 2* 6 16.0 2.0 18.0

6 WARD, Kai 2* 1 0 F 4 3.0 1.0 4.0

7 SIMPSON, Mickie 3 1 0 1 2 5 7.0 0.0 7.0

No. RIDER 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6: 7: 8: R PTS BP FM PMT PTS

1 McGURK, Harry 2 3 1* 1 0 5 7.0 1.0 8.0

2 COLES, Connor EX 2* 3 2 1 5 8.0 1.0 9.0

3 PARKINSON-BLACKBURN, Jac 2 2 2 3 4 9.0 0.0 9.0

4 McGURK, Sam EX 0 0 2 4 2.0 0.0 2.0

5 SMITH, Jack 2 2 2 0 4 6.0 0.0 6.0

6 WOOLLEY, Steve 1 0 0 2* 0 0 1* 7 4.0 2.0 6.0

7 BOWEN, Paul INJURED N 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Ht. 2nd 3rd Unplaced H A H A1st: Time Other:

1 McGURK, H TRIGGER, B COLES, C 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0F/ExcTHOMPSON, D 64.6

2 WARD, K WOOLLEY, S BOWEN, P 5.0 1.0 9.0 3.0F/NsSIMPSON, M 68.4

3 PARKINSON-BLACKBUR SPENCER, T McGURK, S 4.0 2.0 13.0 5.0F/ExcTHOMPSON, J 65.3

4 SMITH, J SIMPSON, M WOOLLEY, S 4.0 2.0 17.0 7.0THOMPSON, J 64.1

5 COLES, C SPENCER, T TRIGGER, B 1.0 5.0 18.0 12.0McGURK, H 65.4

6 SMITH, J TRIGGER, B WOOLLEY, T 4.0 2.0 22.0 14.0THOMPSON, D 63.5

7 PARKINSON-BLACKBUR WARD, K McGURK, S 4.0 2.0 26.0 16.0F/RemTHOMPSON, J 64.7

8 WOOLLEY, S TRIGGER, B SIMPSON, M 1.0 5.0 27.0 21.0COLES, C 65.4

9 SMITH, J SIMPSON, M WOOLLEY, S 4.0 2.0 31.0 23.0SPENCER, T 66.0

10 PARKINSON-BLACKBUR TRIGGER, B McGURK, S 4.0 2.0 35.0 25.0THOMPSON, D 61.6

11 COLES, C McGURK, H WARD, K 3.0 3.0 38.0 28.0THOMPSON, J 63.2

12 SIMPSON, M SPENCER, T WOOLLEY, S 3.0 3.0 41.0 31.0PARKINSON-BLACKBUR 63.8

13 THOMPSON, J McGURK, H SMITH, J 5.0 1.0 46.0 32.0THOMPSON, D 62.5

